
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jace Kaminska Caney Valley 219.6 270.0 0

2 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 216.2 255.0 0

3 Blake Walker Humboldt 216.7 225.0 0

4 Alex Beach Neodesha High School 208.2 200.0 0

5 Mayson Ellis Neodesha High School 212.0 175.0 0

6 Colton  Gillman Caney Valley 220.0 175.0 0

7 Coon Kade Eureka 208.4 160.0 0

8 Blaine Baker Eureka 208.6 160.0 0

9 Maddox Johnson Humboldt 212.0 160.0 0

10 Bladen Dixon Caney Valley 218.6 160.0 0

11 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 203.0 145.0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jace Kaminska Caney Valley 219.6 425.0 0

2 Blake Walker Humboldt 216.7 405.0 0

3 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 216.2 335.0 0

4 Alex Beach Neodesha High School 208.2 315.0 0

5 Bladen Dixon Caney Valley 218.6 300.0 0

6 Maddox Johnson Humboldt 212.0 280.0 0

7 Colton  Gillman Caney Valley 220.0 275.0 0

8 Mayson Ellis Neodesha High School 212.0 260.0 0

9 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 203.0 240.0 0

10 Blaine Baker Eureka 208.6 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Coon Kade Eureka 208.4 205.0 0

Men 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 216.2 280.0 0

2 Alex Beach Neodesha High School 208.2 235.0 0

3 Jace Kaminska Caney Valley 219.6 235.0 0

4 Mayson Ellis Neodesha High School 212.0 225.0 0

5 Blake Walker Humboldt 216.7 215.0 0

6 Coon Kade Eureka 208.4 160.0 0

7 Maddox Johnson Humboldt 212.0 155.0 0

8 Colton  Gillman Caney Valley 220.0 155.0 0

9 Blaine Baker Eureka 208.6 135.0 0

10 Bladen Dixon Caney Valley 218.6 135.0 0

11 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 203.0 0 0

Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jace Kaminska Caney Valley 219.6 930.0 10

2 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 216.2 870.0 8

3 Blake Walker Humboldt 216.7 845.0 6

4 Alex Beach Neodesha High School 208.2 750.0 4

5 Mayson Ellis Neodesha High School 212.0 660.0 2

6 Colton  Gillman Caney Valley 220.0 605.0 1

7 Maddox Johnson Humboldt 212.0 595.0 0

8 Bladen Dixon Caney Valley 218.6 595.0 0

9 Coon Kade Eureka 208.4 525.0 0

10 Blaine Baker Eureka 208.6 520.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 203.0 385.0 0


